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RMKS/1.  I am pleased to announce that the following named officers of the 
Marine Corps have been selected for promotion to the grades of Chief Warrant 
Officer W5, W4, and W3: 
 
      Chief Warrant Officer, W5 
Sel#Name                   MCC  PMOS 
1   Brawn              MA  MC9  6502 
1   Cherubini          NL  QAT  2602 
1   Enns               AJ  095  2120 
2   Evans              JA  818  2602 
1   Fuentes Jr         N   1FV  3408 
1   Gerfin             EW  460  6004 
1   Hilton             EP  015  2340 
1   Joyner             RW  1YB  1310 
1   Kuykendall         JK  KA1  2110 
2   McNulty            MP  122  3510 
1   Mendez             SF  JF2  3010 
2   Mertins            CW  QAE  0170 
1   Ostroha            BC  077  0205 
1   Palumbo            TL  015  2305 
1   Pawelski           JD  1CE  3510 
1   Peraza             PP  007  1390 
2   Perez III          A   1JZ  6004 
1   Phan               VN  011  0170 
2   Rios               CA  MC8  6502 
1   Sacasa             FJ  142  6604 
1   Scott              CG  142  5702 
2   Shanks             A   1C1  1310 
1   Sheer              DJ  1C1  2805 
1   Stone              JD  1F1  0620 
2   Wright             JM  111  5702 
      Chief Warrant Officer, W4 
Sel#Name                   MCC  PMOS 
1   Adam               AS  QAT  0306 
1   Alderman           MT  016  4810 
1   Bach               PT  124  3010 
3   Ball               TM  1Y9  0306 
1   Barnes             JE  1R2  7002 
1   Beaton             MS  1C1  2305 
4   Bobo               DA  124  2602 



3   Boswell            TW  751  0430 
1   Bowen              RP  1C0  4430 
1   Brockamp           PA  V12  5804 
1   Bryant             AJ  901  2805 
3   Carfora            JR  1EM  7002 
1   Carlos             DA  JAX  1120 
3   Carver             CH  1S8  0210 
2   Chisowsky Jr       FS  124  0205 
3   Cleary             JJ  1G0  2602 
2   Cline              GA  1NL  3510 
1   Cloud              RM  070  0205 
1   Conner             AC  G72  6004 
4   Corado             JM  1RT  0170 
4   Couillard          MJ  175  0210 
1   Davis              AB  091  3510 
1   Downs Jr           CO  1JN  2110 
2   Fang               AC  G91  2120 
2   Farish             RC  1TC  0170 
2   Flores             LH  1CK  0210 
3   Forrester          JE  W04  3010 
2   Gervais            DA  1EE  4810 
2   Givens             AL  1GR  0620 
2   Green              KD  T12  0430 
1   Hanson             DC  T12  1310 
1   Hawk               DJ  JF3  0640 
2   Heisinger          AJ  142  1310 
1   Hernandez          VA  LCH  2120 
1   Hoffpauir          JC  1JV  6502 
1   Holmberg           MC  UKT  3408 
4   Hubbert            DP  038  0306 
1   Hunsaker           DJ  QDC  1710 
3   Husted             KR  094  0170 
2   Illg               AC  M95  1720 
2   Jackson            SW  1F1  0306 
4   Jensen             JD  S8F  6004 
3   Johnson            PA  KEB  2110 
1   Jones              HB  15A  0430 
2   Katzman            SM  M6A  1710 
2   Krantz Jr          BC  15L  7002 
4   Kremmel            AD  SP2  0205 
4   Lavalley           TM  1FV  0430 
3   Lenza              MB  TJV  6004 
1   Lester             JL  1JZ  6802 
1   Lewis              AD  JAH  3402 
6   Medina             E   LKB  0170 
4   Mojicachicas       VS  1Y8  2110 
1   Moser              CR  130  1390 
1   Palmieri           JJ  057  1720 
1   Parker III         CW  016  2340 
1   Patino             FE  TRJ  0170 
2   Preston            CM  S11  6004 
1   Rasmussen          RW  QDC  0630 
3   Rodriguez          AA  1Y1  1720 
1   Salzgaber          KC  QDC  0803 
5   Schmelz            BP  124  0306 
2   Schmidt II         JA  SJE  2805 
6   Smith II           WA  087  0306 



2   Soto               RC  013  3010 
1   Speitel IV         CP  114  0210 
2   Stanton            DR  070  2110 
1   Stone              RA  145  4130 
5   Stonge             EJ  1CE  0170 
1   Taylor III         FL  JAL  0670 
2   Torcello           JJ  1NR  2305 
3   Tourangeau         BW  1U8  0205 
4   Tran               VD  G36  1720 
2   Turneravery        AJ  1RA  6502 
1   Vega Jr            A   1F6  6302 
2   Wahl               JR  1J3  0630 
3   Walker II          JF  DJS  2120 
1   West               JA  023  0160 
1   Whitmore           SC  013  6604 
1   Wood               DM  649  0620 
      Chief Warrant Officer, W3 
Sel#Name                   MCC  PMOS 
13  Aguon              ZJ  1JW  6502 
1   Allan              RS  914  4810 
2   Allen              JR  1V2  6004 
8   Anderson           MJ  023  0170 
7   Asio               AE  130  0210 
5   Bayar              MS  K46  0170 
5   Beall              SM  S7L  6302 
3   Benin II           AS  1FR  0205 
5   Bernstein          SR  111  2805 
12  Bocanegra          C   121  3510 
1   Bodden             RA  1G7  1120 
2   BonelMariscal      J   1M2  0170 
2   Boyd               SC  KA1  2110 
1   Bridgett           AK  135  5970 
3   Broussard          JL  078  2120 
1   Burgos             D   1JA  0430 
1   Byrnes             CL  1PA  5910 
2   Campbell           JR  007  1720 
3   Carter             SK  V34  0306 
4   Castro             IA  1MY  0210 
1   Christianson       JA  1RU  0205 
1   Coen               EM  1F5  1710 
14  ColonSanchez       G   011  0170 
2   Confortini         RN  152  2305 
1   Cosby              SN  V27  5702 
4   Costorf            BK  1PF  7002 
3   Cox                DA  1QF  5950 
3   Cunningham         NA  122  0620 
2   Denham             JA  J78  3302 
4   Desire             G   1G9  1120 
2   Devany             MT  122  0670 
5   Diego              AC  1J8  1120 
1   Diego              SJ  K46  3510 
1   Dobbins            WC  114  6802 
4   Eley               GA  1G8  2805 
11  Enright            ZL  V44  0306 
2   Estrada            BE  1FY  3102 
2   Evans              MG  1EE  0640 
8   Ferguson           KC  094  0670 



3   Ferrante           MR  G76  6004 
11  Field              SA  V8A  6502 
5   Flores             LA  15J  3010 
2   Foster             JR  VLB  6302 
4   Fox                JE  146  1390 
1   Fredia             AE  016  3302 
1   Frintrop           SA  1LW  2110 
2   Galemore           OL  116  6802 
6   Gallagher Jr       SJ  SL5  0306 
2   Garcia Jr          P   1Y9  2340 
8   Gentry             CS  V21  0306 
1   Gilbert            WC  1Y9  2340 
3   Green              JT  TP6  2305 
2   Gurung             SM  135  5910 
5   Gwynn              AJ  JAL  0210 
9   Havelaar           VK  V13  0306 
1   Hayden             BA  JAX  0160 
7   Hensley            HO  VLA  6502 
3   Hirst              RL  052  5970 
1   Homrich            NL  143  0670 
4   Hotaling           TJ  V25  0306 
5   Jordan             SH  1YB  1390 
4   Kakouris           KA  1QG  5950 
11  Kastrup            TH  1F5  0170 
1   Kelderhouse        JS  VM6  6004 
2   Kelly              JM  135  5970 
2   Keppel             RK  1QR  5950 
1   Kerr               NC  V12  0306 
2   Khalil             AJ  122  0630 
5   Kiefer             MS  1Y1  0670 
1   Kuntz              PD  1MT  2602 
1   Lamb               JC  145  4503 
9   Langan             SD  1PA  0170 
1   Lavigne            SL  016  3402 
1   Lecompte           KR  1XJ  1390 
7   Lee                AG  V28  0306 
5   Leneghan           DG  1HL  6004 
1   Leonard            CC  KES  2305 
2   Leone              CN  1RT  0205 
13  LopezMestizo       A   1F6  0170 
6   Ludden             MK  15A  0670 
6   Madden             CS  C07  3510 
6   Mahoney            SC  1F2  0210 
1   Mains              KM  QAR  4430 
1   Manning            CM  1G9  0620 
9   Mason              SM  U76  2805 
3   Mauldin            AM  JF1  0170 
3   McCabe             MD  1JB  0210 
4   McCoy              JJ  012  0170 
2   McCoy              ND  V31  0306 
7   McDowell           JK  J54  3510 
1   McHale             RD  1F5  1720 
8   McHalek            AE  1CN  3510 
2   Medina Jr          DL  1G9  0620 
1   Mendiola Jr        DB  130  0640 
2   Mendoza            A   124  3510 
2   Mercado            A   063  3010 



4   Miranda            AM  1RU  2120 
2   Montecino          RM  143  1390 
6   Moreira            R   S6D  6302 
1   Mosher             DD  193  1310 
2   Mosley             SL  165  1310 
6   Mraz               GA  K18  2805 
4   Munguia Jr         R   1DX  0803 
11  Navarro            CO  122  3510 
4   Nelson             MG  VFG  6302 
4   Newsome            JM  1G8  0670 
7   Olson              MC  E74  2805 
13  Orozco             CR  KAA  3510 
2   Page               EA  1PK  1120 
7   Patterson          DP  1FZ  0670 
10  Pava               RA  226  0170 
2   Pennington         JC  174  2602 
9   Person             KJ  022  6502 
1   Peterson           AJ  121  0630 
1   Phillipp           CR  016  2120 
3   Pitigoi            CA  1NR  0803 
3   Plant              CJ  092  3408 
12  Porter             MJ  V21  0306 
2   Poston             BG  2W2  2120 
1   Ramirez            ML  091  3102 
1   Restrepo           A   145  6604 
1   Rheaume            JH  045  5950 
3   Rice               CD  1F3  3510 
8   Rivera             PJ  175  2805 
3   Roach              CI  198  1120 
1   Roberts            EH  VMB  6302 
2   Roberts Jr         MA  1Y8  2805 
4   Roderick           MJ  VHC  6004 
3   Rodriguez          AR  15H  2110 
6   Rojas Jr           L   VLB  6004 
3   Romero             D   1JA  0430 
10  Rozalez            RJ  15J  3510 
5   Sabel              JE  060  0306 
2   SaldivarOrtiz      M   15B  0430 
1   Sanchez            PE  1RV  0170 
10  Sanchez            A   1JN  6502 
1   Sansone            TB  UKU  7002 
4   Savage             SN  15X  3010 
10  Seifert            JD  V36  0306 
2   Self               JE  146  7002 
8   Shortt Jr          ST  LKB  0210 
3   Smith              ZK  1J8  1390 
3   Smith              SA  1CF  3302 
3   Smith              CA  142  7002 
2   Snelson            JA  QAF  3402 
14  Snyder             JM  193  3510 
3   Soanes             S   15H  3010 
9   Stoots             JT  15H  3510 
1   Taylor             WL  15J  3010 
12  Thomson            NR  092  0170 
3   Timmons Jr         RE  15H  2805 
2   Todd               SN  012  3408 
3   Tucker             CL  1CE  0670 



2   Vanasdale          DJ  TRN  0803 
1   Vanverth           WT  1Y8  2805 
4   Veenhuizen         JM  1YB  2305 
8   Veenhuizen         SE  1T5  6502 
7   Vera               A   013  0170 
2   Wagner             KA  007  1710 
2   Walsh              TE  115  0210 
2   Warner             JJ  1JQ  6604 
3   Westphal           AR  VR1  6302 
5   Whitmire           AN  1F7  0205 
12  Wildenhain Jr      RC  1A5  6502 
1   Williams           BA  070  0803 
4   Wilson             LJ  1PB  0620 
3   Wilson             NT  T12  1710 
4   Wilson             JA  1CM  3510 
1   Wilson             TL  978  4810 
9   Wright             SA  1ML  0210 
4   Yi                 DJ  1FT  0205 
5   Zapata             J   1YE  3510 
6   Zheng              Z   1CH  0170 
 
2.  Released by the Honorable John C. Phelan, Secretary of the Navy.// 
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